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160 Stagecoach Yorkshire

Matlock - Chatsworth House via Hackney and Rowsley
Effective from: 24/07/2024
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journey times

Monday to Friday
Matlock, Bakewell Rd Bus Stn, Stand 4
Matlock, Smedley Street West
Hackney, Grove Lane
Darley Dale, Broad Walk
Rowsley,  Chatsworth Road
Beeley
Chatsworth House

0929
0931
0936
0942
0946
0948
0955

1129
1131
1136
1142
1146
1148
1155

1429
1431
1435
1441
1445
1447
1455

1629
1631
1636
1642
1646
1648
1655

Saturday
Matlock, Bakewell Rd Bus Stn, Stand 4
Matlock, Smedley Street West
Hackney, Grove Lane
Darley Dale, Broad Walk
Rowsley,  Chatsworth Road
Beeley
Chatsworth House

0929
0931
0935
0941
0946
0948
0955

1129
1131
1135
1141
1146
1149
1156

1429
1431
1435
1441
1446
1449
1456

1629
1631
1635
1641
1645
1648
1655

This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council
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160 Stagecoach Yorkshire

Chatsworth House - Matlock via Rowsley and Hackney
Effective from: 24/07/2024
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Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
Chatsworth House
Beeley
Rowsley, A6 adj Peak Village
Darley Dale, Broad Walk
Hackney, Primary School
Matlock, Smedley Street West
Matlock, Bakewell Rd Bus Stn Stand 6 (M&S lay-by)

1004
1011
1014
1018
1023
1028
1031

1204
1211
1214
1218
1223
1228
1231
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1511
1514
1518
1523
1528
1531
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1711
1713
1717
1722
1727
1730

This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council

Saturday
Chatsworth House
Beeley
Rowsley, A6 adj Peak Village
Darley Dale, Broad Walk
Hackney, Primary School
Matlock, Smedley Street West
Matlock, Bakewell Rd Bus Stn Stand 6 (M&S lay-by)

1004
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1014
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1023
1028
1031
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1211
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1218
1223
1228
1231
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1511
1514
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1528
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